








INDIAN ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURERS’ ASSOCIATION (IEEMA) 
IEEMA is the first ISO certified industry association in India with 800+ member organisations encompassing the 
complete value chain in power generation, transmission and distribution equipment. Founded in 1948, IEEMA 
has a pan India presence with its corporate office at New Delhi, registered office at Mumbai and regional 
offices at Kolkata and Bangalore. IEEMA members have contributed to more than 90% of the power equipment 
installed in India. The Indian electrical equipment industry size in 2014-15 was in excess of USD 25 billion with 
exports of USD 5.6 billion.

STATE HEADS
Uttar Pradesh & Uttarakhand 
Anuj Chaturvedi 
Email : anuj.chaturvedi@ieema.org 
Cell: +919839603195

Chandigarh, Haryana, Punjab & Himachal Pradesh 
Bharti Bisht 
Email : bharti.bisht@ieema.org 
Cell: +919888208880 
 
Rajasthan 
Devesh Vyas 
Email : devesh.vyas@ieema.org 
Cell: +918955093854

Jammu & Kashmir 
Irfan Parray 
Email : irfan.parray@ieema.org 
Cell: +919858455509

Andhra Pradesh & Telangana 
Jesse Inaparthi 
Email: jesse.inaparthi@ieema.org 
Cell: +919949235153

North Eastern States 
Nilankha Chaliha 
Email : nilankha.chaliha@ieema.org 
Cell: +919706389965 
 
Bihar, Chattisgarh, Jharkhand & Madhya Pradesh 
Rakesh Ojha 
Email : rakesh.ojha@ieema.org 
Cell: +919826855666

Smruti Ranjan Samantaray 
Odisha 
Email :smrutiranjan.samantaray@ieema.org 
Cell: +919178589920

Website: www.ieema.in

CORPORATE OFFICE
Rishyamook Building, First Floor 
85 A, Panchkuian Road 
New Delhi – 110001, INDIA 
Tel: +91 11 2336 3013 / 14 
Fax: +91 11 2336 3015 
Email: delhi@ieema.org

REGISTERED OFFICE
501, Kakad Chambers, 132 
Dr. Annie Besant. Road, Worli 
Mumbai – 400018, INDIA 
Tel: +91 22 2493 0532 / 6528 / 6529 
Fax: +91 22 2493 2705 
Email: mumbai@ieema.org

REGIONAL OFFICE-KOLKATA 
503A, Oswal Chambers,  
2, Church Lane,  
Kolkata – 700 001, INDIA 
Telfax: +91 33 6510 7855 
 +91 33 2213 1326 
Email: kolkata@ieema.org

REGIONAL OFFICE-BENGALURU 
204, Swiss Complex,  
33, Race Course Road,  
Bangalore – 560 001, INDIA 
Tel : +91 80 2220 1316 / 1318 
Fax : +91 80 2220 1317 
Email: bangalore@ieema.org
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